www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
Coil Accessory KitTube-in-Fin Coil
Cutaway of FitRight® Fitting
Line Set with FitRight Fittings
14 SEER Air Conditioning AccuCharge® Split Systems
New Corner-Post Design has independent
louvered panels that are easily removed for
service, while protecting the coils from yard

14 SEER Air Conditioning  AccuCharge® Split Systems
2) Line set vapor line increases to 7/8" over 24 ft equivalent length.
1) Refer to AHRI listings for actual capacities and performance data.
AccuCharge R-410A Line Sets
©Style Crest®, Inc. 2018  |  Product availability and specifications are subject to change without notice  | 11/5/2018  |  14S AC AccuCharge Split Systems  |  Sell Sheet, RVL-0057
Note: A furnace blower upgrade and/or time delay relay-TDR may be required to achieve the desired AHRI-rated performance.
W
H
D
Line Set SKU Line L Liquid
Line Ø
Suction
Line Ø
Suction
Insul.
4463Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
Line Set SKU Line L Liquid
Line Ø
Suction
Line Ø
Suction
Insul.
4473Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q7031 70 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"